
Prairie Village Environmental Committee Meeting 

Meeting via Zoom 

Wednesday, January 26, 2021, 5:30 p.m. 

1. Call to order 
2. Approval of the agenda 
3. Approval of minutes from December meeting 
4. New Business 

a. Introduction of Council Member Greg Shelton 
b. Appoint new committee secretary 
c. 2022 Sleepyhead Beds program in coordination with Large Item Pickup 
d. Electronics recycling event in coordination with Large Item Pickup 
e. New members selection 

5. Old Business 
a. NEJC Environmental Fair 
b. Native Plant Sale – Date Change 
c. Curbside Composting Promotion 
d. Dynamhex Update - postponed 
e. Upcoming meeting dates 

• 2/23 
• 3/23 
• 4/27 
• 5/25 
• NO JULY 
• 6/22 
• 8/24 
• 9/28 
• 10/26 
• NO NOVEMBER 
• 12/7 

6. Announcements 
7. Adjournment 


